AMENDMENT No. 3

CONTRACT NO. 32708

FOR FURNISHING

PROFESSIONAL, TECHNICAL, AND EXPERT SERVICES

Portland Parks & Recreation

Planning and Development Division

Pursuant to Ordinance No. 173847

This Contract, made and entered into the 1st day of October 1999 and as amended on the 18th day of September 2001 and as amended on the 3rd day of April 2002 by and between Kurt Lango Landscape Architect, hereinafter called Contractor, and the City of Portland, a municipal corporation of the State of Oregon, by and through its duly authorized representatives, hereinafter called City.

1. This Contract sum is hereby increased by $10,000 for a total contract value of $67,000.

2. Contractor shall perform the following services:

a. To provide continued and additional consulting and project management services for Jamison Square.

3. All other terms and conditions remain the same.

CITY OF PORTLAND  
CONTRACTOR

BY _____________________________
BY ________________________________

                    Auditor


      _________________________________

BY _____________________________
                           (Name and Title)

        Commissioner of Public Utilities



Address:
239 NW 13th Avenue




Portland, OR 97209

          Approved as to Form



Tel:

(503) 295-2437

    __________________________

                City Attorney

Prepared by: mrn

On October 15, 2002


